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   7931339 VASQUEZ CONTRERAS EDGAR ALEXI 336,37 100,00 120,00  40,00  790,04  1 169,67  24,00

  55156025 CASTILLO OTALORA ZORANNY 336,37  90,00 120,00  40,00  776,75  2 180,38  10,00

  72176148 TORRES ORMAZA CESAR AUGUSTO 354,55  62,00 120,00  50,00  772,98  3 161,43  25,00

  52113365 ESCOBAR ROJAS BEATRIZ HELENA 336,37  91,00 120,00  40,00  772,52  4 185,15   0,00

  98382976 CARVAJAL ARGOTY RUFO ARTURO 354,55  89,00 120,00  30,00  772,23  5 168,68  10,00

   3157172 RODRIGUEZ MONTAÑO LUIS ANTONIO 318,18  95,00 120,00  45,00  771,58  6 193,40   0,00

  77160102 OLIVELLA SOLANO PEDRO FACUNDO 354,55  88,00 109,67  30,00  769,70  7 187,48   0,00

  50911779 BENITEZ VEGA NADIA PATRICIA 336,37  88,00 105,11  40,00  753,48  8 184,00   0,00

  18491346 LONDOÑO JARAMILLO ALEJANDRO 318,18  93,00 120,00  30,00  747,75  9 168,57  18,00

  16230913 CALVO CHAVES NESTOR JAVIER 318,18  68,00  93,23  45,00  740,83 10 186,42  30,00

   8531239 CHAVARRO COLPAS ROBERTO MARIO 372,73  44,00 120,00  20,00  739,73 11 165,00  18,00

   4080167 SOLER PEDROZA ISRAEL 318,18  69,00 120,00  50,00  739,44 12 182,26   0,00

  78757000 TORRALVO NEGRETE EDUARDO JAVIER 318,18  97,00 112,61  20,00  738,63 13 190,84   0,00

   7307351 ORTEGON ORTEGON LUIS GILBERTO 300,00  70,00 120,00  50,00  735,93 14 165,93  30,00

  16500767 HERNANDEZ DIAZ VICTOR ADOLFO 372,73  97,00 105,80  30,00  725,53 15 120,00   0,00

  40385834 NAVARRO LOPEZ AMPARO 372,73  90,00 103,39  30,00  722,24 16 126,12   0,00

  91072357 MENDOZA SAAVEDRA IVAN MAURICIO 336,37  65,00 120,00  50,00  721,37 17 150,00   0,00

  12117816 LUGO BARRERO JOSE MILLER 318,18  85,00 120,00  50,00  710,68 18 137,50   0,00

   5885274 COLLAZOS OLAYA LUIS EDUARDO 336,37  66,00 120,00  10,00  708,38 19 176,01   0,00

  79656724 MAZABEL PINZON MOISES RODRIGO 318,18  92,00 104,83  20,00  705,41 20 160,40  10,00

   7228369 GRANADOS NARANJO OSCAR ALFONSO 336,37  59,00 106,14  45,00  699,21 21 152,70   0,00

  46666897 SALAMANCA GALLO ETNA PATRICIA 300,00 100,00 120,00  20,00  690,90 22 150,90   0,00

  79353886 VARGAS GONZALEZ ROBIEL AMED 300,00  62,00 120,00  20,00  687,18 23 185,18   0,00

  79397267 MUÑOZ BARRERA JOSE ELVER 300,00  48,00 120,00  10,00  671,24 24 193,24   0,00

   8664900 BORNACELLY CAMPBELL JAVIER EDUARDO 300,00  60,00 120,00  10,00  668,17 25 178,17   0,00

  79531489 ZAMORA ACOSTA LUIS ALFREDO 318,18  40,00 100,28  20,00  636,53 26 158,07   0,00

  79314747 IREGUI CAMELO FERNANDO 300,00  53,00  51,61  20,00  603,39 27 178,78   0,00
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  55156025 CASTILLO OTALORA ZORANNY 336,37  90,00 120,00  40,00  776,75  1 180,38  10,00

  72176148 TORRES ORMAZA CESAR AUGUSTO 354,55  62,00 120,00  50,00  772,98  2 161,43  25,00

  98382976 CARVAJAL ARGOTY RUFO ARTURO 354,55  89,00 120,00  30,00  772,23  3 168,68  10,00

   3157172 RODRIGUEZ MONTAÑO LUIS ANTONIO 318,18  95,00 120,00  45,00  771,58  4 193,40   0,00

  77160102 OLIVELLA SOLANO PEDRO FACUNDO 354,55  88,00 109,67  30,00  769,70  5 187,48   0,00

  50911779 BENITEZ VEGA NADIA PATRICIA 336,37  88,00 105,11  40,00  753,48  6 184,00   0,00

  18491346 LONDOÑO JARAMILLO ALEJANDRO 318,18  93,00 120,00  30,00  747,75  7 168,57  18,00

  16230913 CALVO CHAVES NESTOR JAVIER 318,18  68,00  93,23  45,00  740,83  8 186,42  30,00

   8531239 CHAVARRO COLPAS ROBERTO MARIO 372,73  44,00 120,00  20,00  739,73  9 165,00  18,00

   4080167 SOLER PEDROZA ISRAEL 318,18  69,00 120,00  50,00  739,44 10 182,26   0,00

  78757000 TORRALVO NEGRETE EDUARDO JAVIER 318,18  97,00 112,61  20,00  738,63 11 190,84   0,00

   7307351 ORTEGON ORTEGON LUIS GILBERTO 300,00  70,00 120,00  50,00  735,93 12 165,93  30,00

  16500767 HERNANDEZ DIAZ VICTOR ADOLFO 372,73  97,00 105,80  30,00  725,53 13 120,00   0,00

  91072357 MENDOZA SAAVEDRA IVAN MAURICIO 336,37  65,00 120,00  50,00  721,37 14 150,00   0,00

  12117816 LUGO BARRERO JOSE MILLER 318,18  85,00 120,00  50,00  710,68 15 137,50   0,00

   5885274 COLLAZOS OLAYA LUIS EDUARDO 336,37  66,00 120,00  10,00  708,38 16 176,01   0,00

  79656724 MAZABEL PINZON MOISES RODRIGO 318,18  92,00 104,83  20,00  705,41 17 160,40  10,00

   7228369 GRANADOS NARANJO OSCAR ALFONSO 336,37  59,00 106,14  45,00  699,21 18 152,70   0,00

  46666897 SALAMANCA GALLO ETNA PATRICIA 300,00 100,00 120,00  20,00  690,90 19 150,90   0,00

  79353886 VARGAS GONZALEZ ROBIEL AMED 300,00  62,00 120,00  20,00  687,18 20 185,18   0,00

  79397267 MUÑOZ BARRERA JOSE ELVER 300,00  48,00 120,00  10,00  671,24 21 193,24   0,00

   8664900 BORNACELLY CAMPBELL JAVIER EDUARDO 300,00  60,00 120,00  10,00  668,17 22 178,17   0,00

  79531489 ZAMORA ACOSTA LUIS ALFREDO 318,18  40,00 100,28  20,00  636,53 23 158,07   0,00

  79314747 IREGUI CAMELO FERNANDO 300,00  53,00  51,61  20,00  603,39 24 178,78   0,00
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